PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ISIN: CA7170461064

Overview

2024/07/10 11:04:08

WKN:

Price

9.764 EUR

Difference © -1.05%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN CA7170461064
Symbol PEY
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,904 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.536 EUR (2,850)
10.01 EUR (2,700)
9.706 EUR
9.764 EUR
9.706 EUR
9.868 EUR

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7170461064&ID_NOTATION=326889736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d45dbecadac3fae33f8e37b6fc4ab6bd0b16be5759468b031db0e989f4ad0ce6&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5f5c70faaa6c6664&time=1720692703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6914fc346b1b42013245e56777a9b2b3193a3aeeed25020ebfe975868bcc3109&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a0b56f43f34820eb&time=1720692703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8cb97c192754a97985c7efa8802a81ec20e165f1d08acaeb22249ef0a659631&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3a5f9b618ed11a2e&time=1720692703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b261113793819862f1265c1ca4ee4128f688a54421a26b8b24a49f8aca97a5e&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=53847d0030aa3670a&time=1720692703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eca1198a253452350f6dfd6f468bf36629d69f437e5d7098fbe3e29252e5d08&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2859a6096dcb1bb69&time=1720692703&tool=RSC

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Details
2024/07/10 11:04:08 5Y
Price
9.764 EUR |
Difference ©  -1.05%(-0.10) 12.00 “
General attributes 1 J | |l|4 l\ I||'|I|
ISIN CA7170461064 10.00 r I | b l ,v' N
Symbol PEY | | L? h( w A IJ'I L "I'J\J
Exchange Berlin | (t P '
Currency EUR 8.00 I\ l} \J ||I'u V“‘I‘, I'ri'ﬂ \‘J'l
Sector Energy / Commodities j‘ hlhl !I‘h"
Security type Stock l| li| f III'
Market cap (m) 1,904 EUR 600 !
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX '\
iy
Market data 400 L'ﬂ'l.lr' Lf
Bid (Bid size) 9.536 EUR (2,850)
Ask (Ask size) 10.01 EUR (2,700)
Open 9.706 EUR 2022 2023 2024
High 9.764 EUR
Low 9.706 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.868 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.973 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.068 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.112 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.317 EUR (4)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 11.035 EUR (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) +9.74% +28.32% +91.61% YTD Low | date 8.176 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +0.88 +2.18 +4.72 52 Weeks High | date 11.035 EUR (2024/05/22)
Beta 0.75 0.76 1.56 52 Weeks Low | date 7.434 EUR (2023/07/17)
Volatility  23.51 26.09 43.54
All listings for PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 9.778 EUR 0.00 2
09
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 14.41 CAD 6.47 1,981
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:55 9.626 EUR 0.00 3
10
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 9.858 EUR 0.00 1
10
London Stock 2024/05/ 15:32 16.00 CAD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326889736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76732292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373247420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
10

09:11 9.488 EUR 0.00

21:56 10.57 USD 0.32

09:32 9.54 EUR 0.00

11:04 9.764 EUR 0.00

78
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42099518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718514

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

PEY T,

Forpdror ad somry By 1 brwe Lmgarsres)

Contact Details

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren Gee

David Thomas

Derick
Czember

Jean-Paul
Lachance

Kathy Turgeon
Lee Curran
Scott Robinson
Stephen J.

Chetner
Todd Burdick

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donald Gray

Brian Davis

Darren Gee

Debbie
Gerlach

Jocelyn
Mcminn

John Rossall

Michael
MacBean

Nicki Stevens

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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